-^
T
LNDD ENREGISTREMENT
(LISTE)
Codification ; L-CONF-01
Date : 09/06/2006
2/3
LISTE DES CONFIRMATIONS REALISEES AU LABORATOIRE
SPECIMEN
' Epimethendiol
!
i7Epimethandienone
j
ebetaOHmethandienone
'
Methyltestosterone Ml >12
EC19C I-C0NF-19C M-EX-04E
Epioxandrolone,
Oxandrolone. Turinabol-M
}
3'OH Stanozolol
f SI=2SnK/mL)
Zeranol et Taleranol
(g et p Zcaralanol)
^i Quali 19Nor(SI=100ng/mL)
EC20 I-CONF-20
EC21B I-C0NF-21B M-EX-13B
EC39B I-CONF-39B
Oiiam9Nor(SI=25ng/mL) EC23B I-CONF-23B
StabUit^ 19Nor
Quanti 19Nor
fSI=100ng/mL)
^[buantil9NorfSI=25ng/inL) EC23D I-CONF-23D
M-AN-21E GC/Trappe (SCAN)
M-EX-14E M-AN-1
1
GC/Quad (SCAN)
EC23A I-CONF-23A
EC23C I-CONF-23C
SemiQimitiT/E EC24D I-CONF-24D M-EX-04B M-AN-27 GC/Quad (SIM)
p-Trenbolone
AnaboUsants * LCMS EC22A I-CONF-22A M-EX-03D
Analyse C12/C1 3 dcs
loit^Kilites de la testo8tgoae
t<tft>Ob^ioe
Anabolisants * L^4S_ EC2^ I-CONF-22B M-EX-03D
M-EX-39
M-EX-14
M-EX-14
M-AN-22B GC/Trappe(MS2)
M-AN-39
I-CONF-23E M-EX-14D
M-EX-14
EC22 I-CONF-22
M-EX-14
HPLC/MS3 ESI
M-AN-1
1
GOOuad (SCAN)
M-AN-24B GC/Trappe (MS2)
MAN25B GC/Quad (SCAN)
M-AN-25 GC/Quad (SIM)
M-AN-25 GC/Quad (SIM)
M-EX-17
EC31 ! I-CONF-31 M-EX-24
M-AN-23 HPLC/MS2 APCI
M-AN-47
M-AN-47